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Scone Palace International Horse Trials 2025

Arena Eventing

Start List

 

No. Time B/N Animal Name Rider First Name Rider Surname Owner First Name Owner Surname

Class 1. Arena Eventing 80 cm

1 0900 600 Melbourne Belle Lena-Joyce Dobson Stephi Dobson

2 0903 202 Montana Olivia Gove Olivia Gove

3 0906 602 Lightening Pat Isla Goldie Sara Riddle

4 0909 454 Panamera Lisa Brown Lisa Brown

5 0912 463 Brackley Oliver Sophie Scullion Nikki Scullion

6 0915 630 Nemo Tricia Hynd Tricia Hynd

7 0918 218 Anton China White Ishbel Fossett Ishbel Fossett

8 0921 472 Nenthorn Owl Jodie Darrie Jodie Darrie

9 0924 473 Bellindene Rhuaridh Scarlett Forsyth Jenny Wilson

10 0927 6 Pretty Boy Heidi Young Aileen Gibson

11 0931 22 Penny Michael Carruthers Laura Helsby

12 0934 496 Jelt Minerva Felicity Cromarty Georgie Bell

13 0937 661 Ballinrouge Clover Annabel Buchan Ailsa Munro

14 0940 663 Its Ozzy Katie Howie Sharon Christie Thom

15 0943 31 Millichen's Tequila Susan Halec Susan Halec

16 0946 32 Millichen's Valentino Michael Carruthers Susan Halec

17 0949 139 Brynphil Chasing Dreams Alicja Kramarczyk Aleksandra Kramarczyk

18 0952 142 Theseus of Yore Jo Arres Jo Arres

19 0955 143 Penhwnllys Shanando Jo Arres Claire Wishart

20 0958 149 Cornfield Prince Iona Bruce Mrs Mandy Hodnett

21 1001 271 Trendy Lexus Lauren Oag Lesley Oag

22 1004 822 Twisnaeme Holly Kirk Elspeth Ann Adam

23 1007 154 Inkstack Notorious Lara-Jane Strang Lara-Jane Strang

24 1010 384 Port For Paddy Jasmine Turnbull Jasmine Turnbull

25 1013 537 Wait With Bojangles Chloe Robertson Nicola Robertson

26 1016 538 Who’s Zigzag Zara Kerr Nicola Robertson

27 1019 166 Mochara Fiach Clare Pearson Clare Pearson

28 1022 546 Specialist Lauren Bell Lauren Bell

29 1025 699 Polly’s Adventure Gillian Anderson Gillian Anderson

30 1028 406 Brackly Amigo Ava Farquhar Jennifer Farquhar

31 1031 56 Knockmahon Miracle Jayne Rogerson Jayne Rogerson



32 1034 37 Glenmore Eileen Og Lorraine Gillen Lorraine Gillen

33 1037 563 Eden Jerry Rosalind Mair Rosalind Mair

34 1040 867 Valentine Flamingo Joshua Manners-Berry Helen Manners

35 1043 422 Woodside Tin Tin Jessica Buckle Caroline Buckle

36 1046 423 Wexford Showtimw Elixa Riba Segues Haysel Macnab

37 1049 317 Lls Inspired Ella Wheatley Laura Wheatley

38 1052 69 Kiltormer Hero Alice McCarthy Gayle McCarthy

39 1055 68 Martell Hbf Chloe Milne Chloe Milne

40 1058 321 Penanns Rock A Fella Morven Mackenzie Morven Joanna Mackenzie

41 1101 595 Glenboy Ruth Harrison Ruth Harrison

42 1104 738 Murrisk Countess Larisa Cathro Larisa Cathro

Class 2. Arena Eventing 90cm

1 1145 600 Melbourne Belle Timo-Justin Dobson Stephi Dobson

2 1148 601 In Tune Timo-Justin Dobson Stephi Dobson

3 1151 910 Yarlbank Mayflower Jessica Maclaren Jessica Maclaren

4 1154 332 Lovett Tamsin Petrie Sarah Petrie

5 1157 226 Craigmain Murphy Emily Campbell Emily Campbell

6 1200 218 Anton China White Ishbel Fossett Ishbel Fossett

7 1203 236 Casanovaya J Mark Wilson J Mark Wilson

8 1206 233 Little Joe II Katie Anderson Katie Anderson

9 1209 15 Heidehofs Montana Emilie Hutt Enid Hutt

10 1212 496 Jelt Minerva Felicity Cromarty Georgie Bell

11 1215 497 Ickle Wickle Felicity Cromarty Georgie Bell

12 1218 499 Cooley Cedric Lucy Harley Lucy Harley

13 1221 31 Millichen's Tequila Susan Halec Susan Halec

14 1224 32 Millichen's Valentino Michael Carruthers Susan Halec

15 1227 33 Kanda Shannon Young Shannon Young

16 1230 139 Brynphil Chasing Dreams Alicja Kramarczyk Aleksandra Kramarczyk

17 1233 374 Gortmore Unavoidable Diamond Claire Bain Claire Bain

18 1236 271 Trendy Lexus Lauren Oag Lesley Oag

19 1239 181 Leandro V/d Eikelboscherheide Coral Black Michelle Black

20 1242 822 Twisnaeme Holly Kirk Elspeth Ann Adam

21 1245 823 Heers Tae Us Holly Kirk Elspeth Ann Adam

22 1248 825 Rosie's Hidden Diamond Jessica Rawsthorn Judith Rickerby

23 1251 385 Cousin Kenzie Emma Maguire Emma Maguire

24 1254 47 Transwales Gwen Maddison Allan Jodie Allan

25 1257 170 Shes Gold Jade Thompson Jade Thompson

26 1300 396 Barravalley Jack Flash Jemma Carberry Jemma Carberry

27 1303 700 Kattya Kann Gillian Anderson Gillian Anderson

28 1306 559 Cooley Warrior Mya Duncan-Walker Mya Duncan-Walker

29 1309 37 Glenmore Eileen Og Lorraine Gillen Lorraine Gillen



30 1312 130 Manse Macky Elaine Clarkson Elaine Clarkson

31 1315 580 Stapleton Cheeting B Marion Vernon Alice Harper

32 1318 709 Jade K Jayden Hendry Cumming Jayden Hendry Cumming

33 1321 417 Kendela Alana McCulloch Alana McCulloch

34 1324 418 Lucretia Hbf Alana McCulloch Alana McCulloch

35 1327 312 Quince Rachel Paterson Rachel Paterson

36 1330 867 Valentine Flamingo Joshua Manners-Berry Helen Manners

37 1333 68 Martell Hbf Chloe Milne Chloe Milne

38 1336 321 Penanns Rock A Fella Morven Mackenzie Morven Joanna Mackenzie

Class 3. Arena Eventing 1 metre

1 1415 601 In Tune Timo-Justin Dobson Stephi Dobson

2 1418 747 Touchdowns Golden Girl Skye Brebner Gemma Brebner

3 1421 260 Atomic Royale Aidan McGowan Joanne McGowan

4 1424 615 Don de Niro Mfs Lucy James Lucy James

5 1427 226 Craigmain Murphy Emily Campbell Emily Campbell

6 1430 227 Belline Castle Fifty Seven Emily Campbell Emily Campbell

7 1433 232 Freya Ceri Hannay-Williams Ceri Hannay-Williams

8 1436 780 Harbour Lights Kirsty Stark Kirsty Stark

9 1439 233 Little Joe II Katie Anderson Katie Anderson

10 1442 494 Kief Oscar Joanne Galbraith Jenny Galbraith

11 1445 497 Ickle Wickle Felicity Cromarty Georgie Bell

12 1448 130 Manse Macky Elaine Clarkson Elaine Clarkson

13 1451 705 Rising Marienbard Eloise Sharp Eloise Sharp

14 1454 664 Molton Crown Sharon Christie Thom Hazel Shaw

15 1457 36 Pure Imagination Joanna Heaton Joanna Heaton

16 1500 270 Candy Reign Lauren Oag Lesley Oag

17 1503 823 Heers Tae Us Holly Kirk Elspeth Ann Adam

18 1506 567 Cloud Master Harriet Graham Harriet Graham

19 1509 387 Mb Magnum Rebecca Howie Rebecca Howie

20 1512 684 Gallenbridge Mr Red Sarah Brown Sarah Brown

21 1515 46 Amier Dawn Morley Dawn Morley

22 1518 391 Mr Brown van Vonderschotten Katy Jeffrey Katy Jeffrey

23 1521 165 Incontention Clare Pearson Clare Pearson

24 1524 170 Shes Gold Jade Thompson Jade Thompson

25 1527 293 Ultimo Ashbank Aleyshia Gregory Aleyshia Gregory

26 1530 168 Cairnside Skyfall Gemma Smith Gemma Smith

27 1533 553 Eleganth Emma Meek Emma Meek

28 1536 403 Watervalley Annas Girl Sarah Ingleby Sarah Ingleby

29 1539 700 Kattya Kann Gillian Anderson Gillian Anderson

30 1542 11 Corrib Lady Masterpiece Isla Mardon Isla Mardon

31 1545 559 Cooley Warrior Mya Duncan-Walker Mya Duncan-Walker



32 1548 304 Bartholomew Scout Macgillivray Kirstie Macgillivray

33 1551 580 Stapleton Cheeting B Marion Vernon Alice Harper

34 1554 17 Cash Mollie Green Mollie Green

35 1557 181 Leandro V/d Eikelboscherheide Coral Black Michelle Black

36 1600 182 Aghamore Cruising Sarah Page Ada McLean

37 1603 312 Quince Rachel Paterson Rachel Paterson

38 1606 318 Two Hoots Nell McGregor Nell McGregor

39 1609 327 Hegglelane La Elizabeth Laurie Elizabeth Laurie


